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Lebanon Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page Dl3)

M Luther Bennetch
Polly 3
Enn 3

Richard & Ronald Shirk
Betty 3

Jesse L Weaver
33 3

Fort Zeller Farm
Portia 3
Pet 3

Twin-Maple Farm
71 Alice 3

Clyde E Deck
Jackie 3

Mark C Patches
258 3
53 3

Arthur R Krall & Sons
Fluffy 3

Reuben 0 Martin
Marilyn 3

R&E Farms
208 3
202 3

Walter K Heisey
98 3

Donald G Hotter
130Y 3

Walter M Martin
26 3

Moses 0 Martin
Joann 3

Bucher Brothers
Lisa 3

David E Zimmerman
27 3

Marlin D Heisey
Temlle 3
71 3

Roy H Weaver
34 3
53 3

Alvin & Marian Martin
51 3

Leon M Burkholder
Ina 23 3
124 3

Gary Lentz
Mildred 3
Marvel 3

Ramona Holstems
Prince 3

Jay & Carol Hershey
Jackie 3

Hoover Farms
Diane 3
Hope 3

Ma-Mi-Me Farms
Gail 3
Lenore 3

Twm-Gro Holstems
315 3

DGK-Holstems
Margret 3

Robert Martin
Anna 3

305
305

22,651
22,035

24,730

23,040

20,819
25,140

23,136

22,154

19,638
21,071

21,422

19,706

20,321
25,128

20,905

19,471

21,252

28,302

22,183

23,904

21,879
26,241

20,849
20,162

24,634

23,062
22,709

20,814
23,129

23,730

22,597

22,363
23,326

18,743
24,425

21,247

305

305

296
305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305
305

305
300

305

305
305

305
305

305

305

305
305

305
305

305

305

301

23,715

21,576

LET

: HAVE
Increased Animal Health
Increased Production & Fat
While Reducing Consumption
Decreased Vet Bills By
Erasing Breeding Problems
Reducing Threat Of Milk Fever
Erasing Ringworm

Go On Our 90-Day
Program And

Cut Your Somatic
Cell Count

In Half!
ATTINTION VCALOROWIRSI LIT BLACK CLIANCft

ERAS! THE THREAT Of1 OFF-COLOR M 6 AT
YOU NEED HEALTHY COWS, CALVES, HOGS & POULTRY

Phone( )

THE MARTIN COMPANY
RD2, Box 182 A

Lewisburg, PA 17837

CLEANER-
GET YOUR

dairy BARN
OR VEAL

OPERATION
BACK ON

THE TRACK

' s/ <

S' V / -f\ f /,

For More Info Clip Coupon ft Moil Or Write To: (
'

Name
I Address

I T

5-10

2-11

5-10
4-7

8-4
4-11

5-1
4-10

5-10

Phares Z Musser
89 3

Raymond & Marlin Getz
Faith 3
Misty 3

19,705

3-11
8-8

305
305

21,078
21,876

Potter Co. DHIA
July, 1986

Ivan Smoker, Genesee, had the top herd in Potter County
for the July test period with a rolling herd average of 20,711
pounds of milk, 763 pounds of fat and 674 pounds of protein
on 110 cows His 6-year-old Holstein was the top fat producer,
producing 975 pounds of tat for a 4 2 test R-Own Farms,
Genesee, had the top cow, a Holstein that finished her lac-
tation with 25,927 pounds of milk

No.
Brd Cows

Days
Milk

Milk
Lbs.

Ivan Smoker
Snyder Farms
Ivan Kibbe Jr
Robert Francis
Dale Hoffman
Gene Thompson
R-Own Farms
Jack Thomas Sr
Guy Dunn

3 110.3
3 42 0
3 94 7
3 40 4
3 71 4
3 86.5
3 67 9
8 56 9
3 55 0
3 63 2
3 43 1
3 348
3 95 3
3 40.6
3 106 6
3 58 6

George Barker
Karl Torrey
Gary Perkins
Alvin Miller & Son
John CTraub
Carl Erway Farm
James Cady

The following cows completed lactations over
fat during July

R-Own Farms
Daisy
Nesa

Guy Dunn
Betz
Floo

H 5-0 296
H 3-9 302

H 7-6 305
H 5-3 305

3-11 305
IvanKibbeJr

Tootle
Marylou
Goldie
Zelda

JackKnowlton
Elsie

Alvin Miller & Son
#67
#B2

Georgie Barker
Bourbon
Chopper

Ivan Smoker & Sons
Stefam
Arrow
Marbeth
Lucky
Edna

24,729
20,072
18,658
22,770

21,291

20,967
21,478

22,934
19,936

23,477
21,538
20,835
20,612
21,438

Judy W Breeden
#69
#6B

Dan Tice
Arlene
Josey

19,546
16,711

20,711
21,537
18,397
18,641
20,587
10,895
19,300
18,639
18,543
17,870
20,708
18,008
17,115
17,940
17,504
17,798

23,242
21,897

Dale Hoffman
Amber

James Cady
#4O
#B4

21,687

H 11-7
H 5-1

21,941
23,382

Gene & Phyllis Thompson
#260

Jack Thomas Sr
Holly
Desire

TitusRisser
Teeny

H 4-8 23,229

H 3-5
H 2-7

21,088
18,263

H 4-5 305 21,099

750 pounds of

25,297 3 3
19,135 4 1

16,380 4 7
22,384 4 0

5M%f ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE

FINANCING
Ford compact tractors.

At this rate, they may be
the best buy going.

Compact tractors don’t come any better than the 13to
38-horsepower* Ford 1000Series diesels. And now these
high-quality units are an even better value.

Choose from seven models, all available with two or
four-wheel drive: Ford 1110,1210,1310,1510,1710,1910
and 2110.

Buy and take deliverybetween July 14and November 30,
1986.We’ll help qualified buyers arrange low 5%% financing
for up to four years through Ford Credit.

Save 50% on 3-year
Extended Service Protection.
During this special sale period, you may also purchase Ford
Extended Service Plan protection for three years 0r_2,500
operating hours, whichever comes first.. .for only half of the

SINCE 1921 | Tractors
Equipment

Rt 41} between Schapffentswn and Cornwall,
Lebanon County, Lebanon, PA 17042 ■^ll717-949-6501

BREEDCODES
1— 4—Jersey 7—RedDane
2Guernsey s—Brown Swiss B—Mixed
3Holstein 6—M Shorthorn 9—Red and White

876

802
861

Fat
Lbs.

7-0
5-8
4-2
3-9

4-11
4-7

6-8
5-8
4-7
3-2
2-3

6-10
6-9

305
305
305
305

305

305
305

30b
305

305
305
305
305
304

305
305

305
305

305

305
305

305

304
305

816
818

923

917
990

818

861

818
818

830

868

874
877

906

855

817

983

805

818

839
932

923
841

808

846
924

845
972

878

809

875
874

816
831

957

869

856


