Lebanon Co. DHIA

(Continued from Page D13)						
M Luther Bennetch						
Polly Erin	3	7-2 3-8	305 305	22,651 22,035	36 36	816 818
Richard & Ronald Shii Betty	'k 3	5-10	305	24,730	3 7	923
Jesse L Weaver	3	6-5	305	23,040	3 5	806
Fort Zeller Farm Portia Pet	3	5-1 4-9	296 305	20,819 25,140	4 4 3 9	917 990
Twin-Maple Farm 71 Alice	3	4-2	305	23,136	35	818
Clyde E Deck Jackie	3	3-9	305	22,154	40	881
Mark C Patches 258 53	3	5-4 4-1	305 305	19,638 21,071	4 2 3 9	818 818
Arthur R Krall & Sons	-	4-1	303	21,071	3 3	010
Fluffy Reuben O Martin	3	2-11	305	21,422	39	830
Marilyn R&E Farms	3	4-1	305	19,706	4 4	868
208 202	3 3	8-6 5-3	305 305	20,321 25,128	43 35	874 877
Walter K Heisey 98	3	3-4	305	20,905	4 3	906
Donald G Hoffer 130 Y Walter M Martin	3	3 1	305	19,471	4 4	855
26 Moses O Martin	3	8-8	305	21,252	38	817
, Joann Bucher Brothers	3	5 2	305	28,302	3 5	983
Lisa David E Zimmerman	3	6-0	305	22,183	36	805
27 Marlın D Heisey	3	59	305	23,904	3 4	818
Tenille 71	3 3	5-10 4-7	305 305	21,879 26,241	38 36	839 932
Roy H Weaver 34	3	6-2	305	20,849	44	923
53 Alvin & Marian Martin 51	3	3-0 8-5	300 305	20,162 24,634	4 2 3 3	841 808
Leon M Burkholder Ina 23	3	8-4	305	23,062	37	846
124 Gary Lentz	3	4-11	305	22,709	4 1	924
Mildred Marvel	3 3	5-1 4-10	305 305	20,814 23,129	4 1 4 2	845 972
Ramona Holsteins Prince	3	3-5	305	23,730	3 7	878
Jay & Carol Hershey Jackie	3	5-10	305	22,597	36	809
Hoover Farms Diane Hope	3	6-6 3-1	305 305	22,363 23,326	3 9 3 7	875 874
Ma-Mi-Me Farms Gail Lenore	3	4-1 4-1	305 305	18,743 24,425	4 4 3 4	816 831
Twin-Gro Holsteins 315	3	6-9	305	21,247	45	957
DGK-Holsteins Margret	3	5-2	305	23,715	3 7	869
Robert Martin Anna	3	8-1	301	21,576	40	856

★ Erasing Ringworm

Name

Address

Type & Size Herd.

Db 7 44					~	
Phares Z Musse 89	er 3	3-11	305	19.705	44	876
Raymond & Mai	-		-	25,.00		0, 0
Faith	3	3-11	305	21,078	38	802
Misty	3	8-8	305	21,876	39	861
						1

Potter Co. DHIA

July, 1986
Ivan Smoker, Genesee, had the top herd in Potter County for the July test period with a rolling herd average of 20,711 pounds of milk, 763 pounds of fat and 674 pounds of protein on 110 cows. His 6-year-old Holstein was the top fat producer, producing 975 pounds of fat for a 42 test. R-Own Farms, Genesee, had the top cow, a Holstein that finished her lactation with 25,927 pounds of milk.

	Brd	No. Cows	Days Milk	Milk Lbs.	Fat Lbs.
Ivan Smoker	3	110.3	86 8	20,711	763
Snyder Farms	3	42 O	87 4	21,537	737
Ivan Kibbe Jr	3	94 7	91 5	18.397	722
Robert Francis	3	40 4	82 4	18.641	718
Dale Hoffman	3	71.4	87 9	20,587	709
Gene Thompson	3 3 3 3 3	86.5	86.5	10.895	700
R-Own Farms	ž	67.9	82 1	19,300	696
Jack Thomas Sr	8	56 9	86 8	18,639	691
Guy Dunn	3	55 0	86 0	18.543	688
George Barker	3	63 2	83 6	17.870	684
Karl Torrey	3	43 1	85 9	20,708	673
Gary Perkins	33333	34 8	86 5	18.008	672
Alvin Miller & Son	7	95 3	89 7	17,115	670
John C Traub	3	40.6	88 î	17,940	660
Carl Erway Farm	3	106.6	86 0	17,504	659
James Cady	3	58 6	86 1	17,798	655
-					

The following cows completed lactations over 750 pounds of fat during July

R-Own Farms Daisy Nesa Guy Dunn	H	5-0 3-9	296 302	25,297 19,135	3 3 4 1
Betz	H	7-6	305	16,380	4 7
Floo		5-3	305	22,384	4 0

Ivan Kıbbe Jr Tootle Marylou	H	7-0 5-8	305 305	24,729 20,072	3.4 3.8
Goldie	H	4-2	305	18.658	4.5
Zelda	Н	3-9	305	22,770	38
Jack Knowlton				•	
Elsie	Н	6-0	305	21,291	36
Alvın Miller & Son					
#67	Н	4-11	305	20,967	40
#82	Н	4-7	305	21,478	37
Georgie Barker				•	
Bourbon	Н	8-0	305	22,934	40
Chopper	Н	4-6	305	19,936	39
Ivan Smoker & Sons					
Stefanı	Н	6-8	305	23,477	42
Arrow	Н	5-8	305	21,538	41 37 39 35
Marbeth	н	4-7	305	20,835	37
Lucky	Н	3-2	305	20,612	39
Edna	Н	2-3	304	21,438	35
Judy W Breeden					
#69	Н	7-3	305	19,546	38
#68	Н	5-3	305	16,711	45
Dan Tice					
Arlene	Н	6-10	305	23,242	3.8
Josey	Н	6-9	305	21,897	38
Dale Hoffman					
Amber	Н	3-1	305	21,687	37
James Cady					
#40	Н	11-7	305	21,941	39
#84	Н	5-1	305	23,382	35
Gene & Phyllis Thompson					
#260	Н	4-8	305	23,229	36
Jack Thomas Sr					
Holly	Н	3-5	304	21,088	38
Desire	Н	2-7	305	18,263	46
Titus Risser					
-					

BREED CODES

305 21,099 37

	DUCCLOCOL	3
1 Ayrshire	4—Jersey	7—Red Dane
2—Guernsey	5—Brown Swiss	8-Mixed
3—Holstein	6-M Shorthorn	9—Red and White



In Half!

THE MARTIN COMPANY

RD 2, Box 182A

Lewisburg, PA 17837



Teeny

Ford compact tractors. At this rate, they may be the best buy going.

Compact tractors don't come any better than the 13 to 38-horsepower* Ford 1000 Series diesels. And now these high-quality units are an even better value.

Choose from seven models, all available with two or four-wheel drive: Ford 1110, 1210, 1310, 1510, 1710, 1910 and 2110.

Buy and take delivery between July 14 and November 30, 1986. We'll help qualified buyers arrange low 53/4% financing for up to four years through Ford Credit.

Save 50% on 3-year Extended Service Protection.

During this special sale period, you may also purchase Ford Extended Service Plan protection for three years or 2,500 operating hours, whichever comes first...for only half of the regular cost





Rt 419 between Schnefferstown and Cornwall, Lebanon County, Lebanon, PA 17042

717-949-6501





ATTENTION VEAL GROWERS! LET BLACK CLEANER
ERASE THE THREAT OF OFF-COLOR MEAT

YOU NEED HEALTHY COWS, CALVES, HOGS & POULTRY

For More Info Clip Coupon & Mail Or Write To:

Phone () _____